TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

72879

78409

96135

75705

71667

76739

53619

51929

53453

6339

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Namn

Chablis Premier Cru Montmains

Chateau Favray Pouilly Fumé

Mullineux White

Pouilly Fuissé Aux Chailloux

Attis Lias Finas Albarifio

Chateau de la Ragotiere Vieilles Vignes

Gessami

Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Aligoté

Domaine Comte Peraldi Blanc

Gardo & Morris Organic Sauvignon
Blanc

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-18

Argéng
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022

Producent

Clotilde Davenne

Chateau Favray Pouilly Fumé

Mullineux Family Wines

Domaine Trouillet

Attis Bodegas y Vifiedos

Les Fréres Couillaud

Gramona

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Gardo & Morris

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Sydafrika

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Nya Zeeland

Typ
vitt
Vitt
vitt
vitt
vitt
vitt
Vitt
Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 mi

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

299 kr

149 kr

189 kr

299 kr

159 kr

105 kr

145 kr

99 kr

225 kr

105 kr



